2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 45076 Due no later than Feb 28, 2010
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
700 WEST JEFFERSON TEN MILE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC.
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 LOYD S BELL
' : 1324 WEST SEVENTH STREET
MERIDIAN ID 83642
NO FILING FEE IF USA
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

JERRY PELTON
2886 N STONE AVE
MERIDIAN ID 83646

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ALLAN MAGEE 1321 E ALBACORE LN
DIRECTOR ROBERT BLACK 1106 E MASTIFF
DIRECTOR RAY VOSS 1158 W. *TH
DIRECTOR DOUG TEUSCHER 9442 ROBINSON RD
DIRECTOR KRAIG WARTMAN 7237 TRACK RD
DIRECTOR GEORGE GOERS 1899 N BUCKLER WAY
DIRECTOR KEITH KLINE 10772 W GILA DR
DIRECTOR CHRIS EMMERT 7180 BOWMANT RD
PRESIDENT JERRY PELTON JR 1303 ALBERT
SECRETARY JERRY PELTON 2886 N STONE
TREASURER LOYD S BELL 1324 W 7TH STREET

City
KUNA
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
KUNA
NAMPA
KUNA
KUNA
NAMPA
BOISE
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83634
83642
83642
83634
83686
83634
83634
83686
83706
83646
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 45076

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Loyd S. Bell
Name (type or print): Loyd S. Bell

Date: 12/16/2009
Title: Treasurer

Processed 12/16/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




