

No. C 45076		Due no later than Feb 28, 2010 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TEN MILE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC. LOYD S BELL 1324 WEST SEVENTH STREET MERIDIAN ID 83642 USA		JERRY PELTON 2886 N STONE AVE MERIDIAN ID 83646			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ALLAN MAGEE	1321 E ALBACORE LN	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT BLACK	1106 E MASTIFF	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	RAY VOSS	1158 W. *TH	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	DOUG TEUSCHER	9442 ROBINSON RD	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	KRAIG WARTMAN	7237 TRACK RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	GEORGE GOERS	1899 N BUCKLER WAY	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	KEITH KLINE	10772 W GILA DR	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	CHRIS EMMERT	7180 BOWMANT RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
PRESIDENT	JERRY PELTON JR	1303 ALBERT	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
SECRETARY	JERRY PELTON	2886 N STONE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
TREASURER	LOYD S BELL	1324 W 7TH STREET	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 45076		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Loyd S. Bell Name (type or print): Loyd S. Bell					
		Date: 12/16/2009 Title: Treasurer					
Processed 12/16/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					